Letter of Transmittal

Submitted to:			
Matthew Vitale			
WI Dept. of Natural Resources			
1300 W. Clairemont Ave			
Eau ClaireWI5 4701			
Date:			
6/17/2019	Attached		
Job:			
Dave's Gas Station - Former	OUnder Separate Cover		
Contents:		 	
Well Abandonment Forms			
BRRTS #: 03-27-001459			
PECFA #: 54754-9998-05-A			

Remarks:

Attached are the well abandonment forms as requested in your "Remaining Actions Needed" letter dated 4/12/19. No investigative waste remains on-site. Once this information has been reviewed, please forward the "Final Closure" letter to the Responsible Party and copy METCO.

If you have any questions please call or email.

Signed: Jason Powell cc: Matthew Lechner - Client

> METCO 709 Gillette St., Ste 3 La Crosse, WI 54603-2382 (608)781-8879 fax (608)781-8893

State of Wis., Dept. of Natural Resources dnr.wi.gov

City

LA CROSSE

Well / Drillhole / Borehole Filling & Sealing Form 3300-005 (R 4/08) Page 1 of 2

Notice: Completion of this report is required by chs. 160, 281, 283, 289, 291-293, 295, and 299, Wis. Stats., and ch. NR 141, Wis. Adm. Code. In accordance with chs. 281, 289, 291-293, 295, and 299, Wis. Stats., failure to file this form may result in a forfeiture of between \$10-25,000, or imprisonment for up to one year, depending on the program and conduct involved. Personally identifiable information on this form is not intended to be used for any other purpose. Return form to the appropriate DNR office and bureau. See instructions on reverse for more information.

Verification Only of Fill	and Seal		ing Water e Managemer	. 8	Watershed/Wa Other:	astewater	[X]Remedi	iation/Redeve	lopment
1. Well Location Information		Contraction of the			/ Owner Inf	ormation			in an
County WI Uni	ique Well # of ved Well VN736_	Hicap #	Service constants	Facility Name	e DAVES	GAS STATION I	FORMER	nie starowenie	
Lattitude / Longitude (Degrees an 44 • 27.23 90 • 50.6	d Minutes) Metho 'N 'W	od Code (see	instructions))	nit/Monitoring	}#			
V/1V/ SE V/ SE or Gov't Lot #		wnship Ran 23 N 4	inge DE (X) W	Original Well	MA	ATT LECHNER			
Well Street Address 405 N WASHINGTON ST			[A] 11	Present wen	M	ATT LECHNER			
Well City, Village or Town MERRILLAN		Well ZIP 54754-			ress of Presen	PO BOX			
Subdivision Name		Lot #	-	City of Prese		CK RIVER FAL	State LS WI	ZIP Code 54615-	
Reason For Removal From Service	ce WI Unique Wi	ell # of Replac	ement Well			n, Casing & Se			[x] _{N/A}
SAMPLING COMPLETE 3. Well / Drillhole / Borehole				Liner(s) re		VedY		Yes No	[x] _{N/A}
X Monitoring Well Water Well Borehole / Drillhole	Vater Well If a Well Construction Report is available,			Casing left in place? [X] _{Yes} No N Was casing cut off below surface? [X] _{Yes} No N					
Construction Type: [X] Drilled Driven (Sandpoint) Dug			 Did sealing material rise to surface? Did material settle after 24 hours? If yes, was hole retopped? If bentonite chips were used, were they hydrated with water from a known safe source? Xest Did N/A Yes Did N/A Yes No N/A Yes No Xi N/A Yes No Xi N/A 						
Formation Type: Unconsolidated Formation Total Well Depth From Ground St	CONTRACTOR AND AND A REAL PROPERTY OF A		n.) 2	Required Me Conduct Screen (Bentor	thod of Placin ctor Pipe-Grav red & Poured nite Chips)	ig Sealing Materia vity 🎵 Conduct		ped	
Lower Drillhole Diameter (in.) 6	6 Casing	g Depth (ft.)	3	Sand-C	ement Grout Cement (Conc	rete) Grout	Bentonite	nd Slurry (11 I	
Was well annular space grouted? If yes, to what depth (feet)? 1	P X Yes Depth to Wa	Vater (feet)	Unknown	For Monitorin	ng Wells and I		Bentonite oreholes Onl ntonite - Cem ntonite - Sanc	ly: ient Grout	
5. Material Used To Fill Well / I	Drillhole			From (ft.)	To (ft.)	LBS			
BENTONITE CHIPS				Surface	13	20.8			
6. Comments			5 . T.B				398.2% C.T	Stational Control	in a start of
MW-1R	5					WWS-LINE AND	CONTRACTOR OF STREET		D121
7. Supervision of Work		Nº LOR	10000	1 State			DNR Use	Only	(15- ¹⁵)
Name of Person or Firm Doing Fi ROB WILMOTH/METCO	Iling & Sealing Li	license #	Date of F	illing & Sealing 5/29/2019		y) Date Received	d No	oted By	
Street or Route 709 GILLETT	TE ST., STE. #3		1.5	elephone Num (608)781-8		Comments			

State

WI

ZIP Code

54603-

Signature of Person Doing Work

10

n

Date Signed

6/4/2019

State of Wis., Dept. of Natural Resources dnr.wi.gov

Well / Drillhole / Borehole Filling & Sealing Form 3300-005 (R 4/08) Page 1 of Page 1 of 2

Notice: Completion of this report is required by chs. 160, 281, 283, 289, 291-293, 295, and 299, Wis. Stats., and ch. NR 141, Wis. Adm. Code. In accordance with chs. 281, 289, 291-293, 295, and 299, Wis. Stats., failure to file this form may result in a forfeiture of between \$10-25,000, or imprisonment for up to one year, depending on the program and conduct involved. Personally identifiable information on this form is not intended to be used for any other purpose. Return form to the appropriate DNR office and bureau. See instructions on reverse for more information.

Verification Only of Fill and Seal	Route to:	. 8	Watershed/Wa	astewater	[X]Remediat	tion/Redevelopme	nt
1. Well Location Information	法法律 医小胆管 医心室	2. Facility	/ Owner Inf	formation			ale.
County WI Unique Well # of	Hicap #	Facility Nam	e	and the state of t			
JACKSON Removed Well	5			GAS STATION I	FORMER		
Lattitude / Longitude (Degrees and Minutes) Me	-	Facility ID (F	TD or PWS)				
44 • 27.23 'N				-			
<u>90 • 50.6</u>		License/Perr	mit/Monitoring	9 6			
1/1/4 SE 1/4 SE Section	Township Range E	Original Wel			1		
or Gov't Lot # 22	23 N 4 X W			ATT LECHNER			
Well Street Address		Present Wel		ATT LECHNER			
405 N WASHINGTON ST		Mailing Adds	ress of Preser				
Well City, Village or Town	Well ZIP Code	-Maning Addi	Coa VI FIGACI	PO BOX	86		
MERRILLAN	54754-	City of Prese	ent Owner			ZIP Code	
Subdivision Name	Lot #			CK RIVER FAL		54615-	
Reason For Removal From Service WI Unique	Well # of Replacement Well	4. Pump, l	lner, Scree	n, Casing & Se	aling Materi	al	20
SAMPLING COMPLETE		Pump and	d piping remo	ved?		es INo [X]	N/A
3. Well / Drillhole / Borehole Information	une apple - the more a	Liner(s) re	emoved?			es No [X]	N/A
C-1 Original Const	ruction Date (mm/dd/yyyy)	Screen re	moved?				N/A
X Monitoring Well	8/28/2015	Casing le	ft in place?		[x] _Y		N/A
	truction Report is available,	Was casi	ng cut off belo	ow surface?	[x] _Y	res 🗆 No 🗖 I	N/A
Borehole / Drillhole please attach		Did sealin	ng material ris	e to surface?	[x] _Y	es INO I	N/A
Construction Type:	-	Did mater	rial settle after	r 24 hours?			N/A
X Drilled Driven (Sandpoint)	Dug	If yes	, was hole ret	lopped?		es No X	N/A
Other (specify):	alle - workel worker.	with water	te chips were i r from a knowi	used, were they h n safe source?	ydrated Dy	res INO [X]	N/A
Formation Type:				ng Sealing Materia			and the diverse of
Unconsolidated Formation [X]	Sedrock		ictor Pipe-Grav		or Pipe-Pumpe		
Total Well Depth From Ground Surface (ft.) Cas	ing Diameter (in.)		ned & Poured inite Chips)	[X] Other (E:	xplain):GRA	VITY	
13	2	Sealing Mate					
Lower Drillhole Diameter (in.) Cas	sing Depth (ft.)	Neat C	Cement Grout			Slurry (11 lb./gal.	wt.)
0	5		Cement (Conc	crete) Grout		Sand Slurry * *	
Was well annular space grouted? [X] Ye	s 🗌 No 🗋 Unknow	Concre			Bentonite	200 CM 0	
If yes, to what depth (feet)? Depth to	Water (feet)	[X] Bentor		Monitoring Well B			
2.5	1.67		lar Bentonite		ntonile - Ceme ntonite - Sand		
5. Material Used To Fill Well / Drillhole		From (ft)	To (ft.)	LBS	IOTHE - OAR		-
BENTONITE CHIPS		Surface	Concentration and the	the second second			
BENTONITE CHIFS	- Taran	Surface	13	20.8			
							_
6. Comments	the second second second	We work	W. Land	STER NEW	我们		
MW-2							
7 Quandalan of Work	1	Marine Light		1	DND	Only	5
7. Supervision of Work Name of Person or Firm Doing Filling & Sealing	License # Date of	Filling & Sealin	n (mm/ddhaa	(y) Date Receive	DNR Use	ed By	100
ROB WILMOTH/METCO		5/29/2019			Note		
Street or Route		Telephone Nun		Comments	Signif Part	a management	1211
709 GILLETTE ST., STE. #3		(608)781-		波生,20世纪			
City S	tate ZIP Code		Person Doin	g Work	Date	e Signed	
LA CROSSE	WI 54603-	mil	1 h	Re		6/4/2019	

State of Wis., Dept. of Natural Resources dnr.wi.gov

City

LA CROSSE

Well / Drillhole / Borehole Filling & Sealing Form 3300-005 (R 4/08) Page 1 of 2

Date Signed

6/4/2019

Notice: Completion of this report is required by chs. 160, 281, 283, 289, 291-293, 295, and 299, Wis. Stats., and ch. NR 141, Wis. Adm. Code. In accordance with chs. 281, 289, 291-293, 295, and 299, Wis. Stats., failure to file this form may result in a forfeiture of between \$10-25,000, or imprisonment for up to one year, depending on the program and conduct involved. Personally identifiable information on this form is not intended to be used for any other purpose. Return form to the appropriate DNR office and bureau. See instructions on reverse for more information.

	Route to:	140					
Verification Only of Fill and Seal	Drinking Water		Watershed/Wa	astewater	[X] Remediation	ion/Redevelopment	
	Waste Manageme	nt 🗌 (Other:				
1. Well Location Information	au en et et un de meter	2. Facility	/ Owner Inf	ormation		그는 이 전문화 영상	
County WI Unique Well # of	Hicap #	Facility Nam	e				
JACKSON Removed Well			DAVES	GAS STATION	FORMER		
Lattitude / Longitude (Degrees and Minutes) Meth		Facility ID (F	ID or PWS)				
11	ou coos (ses instructions						
		License/Per	mit/Monitoring)#			
<u>90 • 50.6</u> · · w			anothing a full later in a second				
1/1/4 SE 1/4 SE Section T	winship Range E	Original Wel					
or Gov't Lot # 22 23 N 4 X W				ATT LECHNER			
Well Street Address		Present Wel		ATT LECHNER			
405 N WASHINGTON ST		Malline Adds					
Well City, Village or Town	Well ZIP Code	-waning Addi	ress of Preser	PO BOX	86		
MERRILLAN	54754-	City of Prese	ant Owner	ТОВОХ		IP Code	
Subdivision Name	Lot #	-City Of Flest		CK RIVER FAI		54615-	
		4 Dump I		n, Casing & S	- I - I - I - I - I - I - I - I - I - I		
Reason For Removal From Service WI Unique V	ell # of Replacement Well				samig materia		
SAMPLING COMPLETE		Pump and	d piping remo	ved?			
3. Well / Drillhole / Borehole Information	galagalar an	Liner(s) r	emoved?		L Ye		
Cyler Marketter Market	ction Date (mm/dd/yyyy)	Screen re	moved?		L_JYe		
	/28/2015	Casing le	ft in place?		[x] _{Ye}		
	uction Report is available,	Was casing cut off below surface? [X] Yes No N/A					
Borehole / Drillhole please attach.		Did sealir	ng material ris	e to surface?	[X] _{Ye}		
Construction Type:	_	Did mate	rial settle after	r 24 hours?	□ _{Ye}		
X Drilled Driven (Sandpoint)	Dug		, was hole ret			es 🗌 No [X] N/A	
Other (specify):		If bentoni with water	te chips were r from a know	used, were they I n safe source?	nydrated Dye	$ _{No} [x]_{N/A}$	
Formation Type:		and the first of the state of the	the second se	ng Sealing Materi	owners which the party of the same lines of		
Unconsolidated Formation [X] Be	denek	Condu	ictor Pipe-Gran	vity Conduc	tor Pipe-Pumper	d	
Total Well Depth From Ground Surface (ft.) Casir	Contraction of the local data and the local data an		ned & Poured	[x] Other (E	xplain):GRAV	/ITY	
13	2	(Bento Sealing Mate	nite Chips)				
	a Denth (ft.)		Cement Grout		Clay-Sand	Slurry (11 lb./gal. wt.)	
6	3		Cement (Conc	rete) Grout		and Slurry " "	
Was well annular space grouted? [X] Yes			3		Bentonite C	•	
The second		the second se		Monitoring Well E	Joreholes Only:		
If yes, to what depth (feet)? Depth to V	later (feet)	[X] Bentor	nite Chips	🗌 Be	ntonite - Cemen	It Grout	
2.5	2.42		lar Bentonite	Ве	ntonite - Sand S	Juny	
5. Material Used To Fill Well / Drillhole		From (ft.)	To (ft.)	LBS			
BENTONITE CHIPS	A CONTRACTOR OF	Surface	13	20.8	3		
2							
6. Comments		1000000	Se and sec	STEN YORK	1986		
MW-3				AND AND REACTION AND			
T. Oursendelen of Mr. 4	100 - 1000 - 100	19 Mill 19 Mil			DND	Salu	
7. Supervision of Work Name of Person or Firm Doing Filling & Sealing		illing 9 Castin	a (maiddh	AL Data Beaster	DNR Use C	AN ADDRESS OF ADDRESS	
Name of Person or Firm Doing Filling & Sealing ROB WILMOTH/METCO	icense # Date of F	5/29/2019	ng (mm/dd/yyy 0	/y) Date Receive	ed Note	ц бу	
Street or Route	F			Commente	The sea		
Street or Route		Telephone Number Comments					

 at or Route
 5/29/2019

 709 GILLETTE ST., STE. #3
 Telephone Number (608) 781-8879

 State
 ZIP Code

 Signature of Person Doing Work

54603-

ċ

N

1 Jull

WI

State of Wis., Dept. of Natural Resources dnr.wi.gov

Well / Drillhole / Borehole Filling & Sealing Form 3300-005 (R 4/08) Page 1 of Page 1 of 2

Notice: Completion of this report is required by chs. 160, 281, 283, 289, 291-293, 295, and 299, Wis. Stats., and ch. NR 141, Wis. Adm. Code. In accordance with chs. 281, 289, 291-293, 295, and 299, Wis. Stats., failure to file this form may result in a forfeiture of between \$10-25,000, or imprisonment for up to one year, depending on the program and conduct involved. Personally identifiable information on this form is not intended to be used for any other purpose. Return form to the appropriate DNR office and bureau. See instructions on reverse for more information.

Verification Only o	f Fill and Seal		ute to: Drinking V Waste Ma		. 8	Watershed/Watershed/Watershed/Watershed/Watersheddatesheddatesheddatesheddatesheddatesheddatesheddatesheddatesh	astewater	[X]Remed	liation/Redeve	Nopment
1. Well Location Inform	ation	1.5600		the last	2. Facility	/ Owner Int	formation			Sa Michie
County	VI Unique Well # of	Hic	ap#		Facility Nam	THE SECOND CONTRACTOR	CARLING COMPANY	2011		
JACKSON	Removed Well VN73	3				DAVES	GAS STATION	N FORMER		
Lattitude / Longitude (Degre		-	da (sea insi	nuctions)	Facility ID (F	ID or PWS)				
44 • 27.23	'N			aononay						
<u>90</u> • <u>50.6</u> .	w				License/Perr	mit/Monitoring	3#			
141 XA SE 14 SE	Section	Townsh	ip Range	ΠΕ	Original Wel					
or Gov't Lot #	22	23	N 4	xiw			ATT LECHNE	R		
Well Street Address					Present Wel					
405 N WASHINGTON ST	Γ				Malline Adala		ATT LECHNE	.K		
Well City, Village or Town		N	Nell ZIP Co	de	Mailing Addr	ress of Preser	nt Owner PO BO	V 96		
MERRILLAN			54754-		City of Prese	ant Owner	TOBO	State	ZIP Code	
Subdivision Name		1	_ot #			BLA	CK RIVER FA	LLS WI	54615-	
Reason For Removal From	Service WI Unique	Well # c	of Replacem	ent Well	4. Pump, I	Iner, Scree	on, Casing & S	Sealing Mate	rial	目的目光。
SAMPLING COMPLETE				-	Pump and	d piping remo	ved?		Yes No	
3. Well / Drillhole / Bore	hole Information		Service and	$(1,\dots,1)$	Liner(s) re	emoved?			Yes No	
[v]	Original Const	ruction I	Date (mm/de	d/yyyy)	Screen re	moved?			Yes [X]No	
X Monitoring Well	L	8/28/2	015		Casing le	ft in place?		[x	Yes No	
Water Well	If a Well Cons		Report is av	ailable,	Was casi	ng cut off belo	ow surface?	[x	Yes INC	
Borehole / Drillhole	please attach				Did sealir	ng material ris	se to surface?	[X	Yes DNC	
Construction Type:		_			Did mater	rial settle afte	r 24 hours?		Yes [X]No	
X Drilled D	riven (Sandpoint)	1	Dug			, was hole ret			Yes DNa	5 🖾 N/A
Other (specify):	inne on coloni	ümu			If bentonit with water	te chips were r from a know	used, were they n safe source?	hydrated	Ives IN	[x] _{N/A}
Formation Type:							ng Sealing Mate		Contraction of the second	
Unconsolidated Forma	tion [x]	Bedrock					vity 🔲 Condu	ictor Pipe-Pum	iped	
Total Well Depth From Grou	und Surface (ft.) Cas	ing Dia	meter (in.)			nite Chips)	[x] _{Other}	(Explain):GR	AVITY	
100 Carl Carl Mrs 1 (100 - 100 - 100 - 10	13			2	Sealing Mate	the state of the s		_		
Lower Drillhole Diameter (in	a.) Cas	ing Dep	oth (ft.)		Neat C	ement Grout		Clay-Sa	nd Slurry (11	lb./gal. wt.)
			5		Sand-	Cement (Conc	crete) Grout	Bentonil	e-Sand Slurry	1 = 4
Was well annular space gro	uted? [X] Ye	s 🗆		Jnknown	Concre			Bentonit		
If yes, to what depth (feet)?			feet)				Monitoring Well			
2.5			0.6		X Benton	ar Bentonite	and the second se	lentonite - Cen lentonite - San		
5. Material Used To Fill W	COLUMN STREET	lanathait	0.0	HEAL DEP	From (ft.)	To (ft.)	E.C.	entonile - San		1477
and the second s		1. Hand			Contraction in the second		LBS			
BENTONITE CHIPS					Surface	13	20	.8		
**************************************	14	_								
C. Commonte	A CONTRACTOR OF THE OWNER	2.001	-	11		L	- Longertainen	S	Salter self-cal	Inter to should
6. Comments MW-4	George Contractor	alter.		WALLE		The second second		In the street		
(*) **-4	4									
7. Supervision of Work	1947 A.H V.	- D.	5.5.64	-4.4	1.1.1.2	SP Gells	1. 中心的上午。	DNR Us	e Only	1.11-1-1.11
Name of Person or Firm Do	ing Filling & Sealing	Licens	e#	Date of Fi		g (mm/dd/yyy	y) Date Receiv		oted By	
ROB WILMOTH/METC	0				5/29/2019			the store		Part and
Street or Route					alephone Nun		Comments			
	LETTE ST., STE. #3		have a	(608)781-		South P			
City LA CROSSE	S	tate WI	ZIP Code 54603-		Signature of	Person Doin	g Work	D	ate Signed 6/4/201	0
LACIOBSE	/*	44.7	54003-		1.1.1	6,000			0/4/201	

State of Wis., Dept. of Natural Resources dnr.wi.gov

LA CROSSE

WI

54603-

lle

6/4/2019

Well / Drillhole / Borehole Filling & Sealing Form 3300-005 (R 4/08) Pa

Notice: Completion of this report is required by chs. 160, 281, 283, 289, 291-293, 295, and 299, Wis. Stats., and ch. NR 141, Wis. Adm. Code. In accordance with chs. 281, 289, 291-293, 295, and 299, Wis. Stats., failure to file this form may result in a forfeiture of between \$10-25,000, or imprisonment for up to one year, depending on the program and conduct involved. Personally identifiable information on this form is not intended to be used for any other purpose. Return form to the appropriate DNR office and bureau. See instructions on reverse for more information.

Verification Only of Fill and Seal	Drinking Wa			/atershed/Was	tewater	X]Remediat	ion/Redevelopr	ment
1. Well Location Information	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	SHEEP!	2. Facility	Owner Info	rmation			
County WI Unique Well # of	Hicap #		Facility Name					
JACKSON Removed Well				2111 20 0	AS STATION FO	ORMER		
Lattitude / Longitude (Degrees and Minutes) Meth		uctions)	Facility ID (FI	D or PWS)				
_44•_27.23 . 'N			10	1.0.4. 1				
<u>90</u> • <u>50.6</u>				hit/Monitoring #				
1/1 SE 1/4 SE Section To	ownship Range	ΠE	Original Well					
or Gov't Lot # 22	23 N 4	xw	-		T LECHNER			
Well Street Address			Present Well		TT LECHNER			
405 N WASHINGTON ST			Mailina Addre	ess of Present				
Well City, Village or Town	Well ZIP Code	1	Maining Addie	555 OF 105011	PO BOX 86	í		
MERRILLAN	54754-		City of Preser	nt Owner	10201100		ZIP Code	
Subdivision Name	Lot #		2		K RIVER FALL	Concerts (Concerts)	54615-	
Reason For Removal From Service WI Unique W	/ell # of Replacemen	at Well	4. Pump, L	iner, Screen	, Casing & Sea	ling Materi	al	祖政.
SAMPLING COMPLETE	and worksphatements	it vitai	Pump and	piping remove	ed?			N/A
3. Well / Drillhole / Borehole Information	· 我们们有问题。""你们们	Mar and	Liner(s) re					x] _{N/A}
Original Constru	ction Date (mm/dd/)	(VVVV)	Screen rer				es [X] _{No} []N/A
V Manifasina Malif	/28/2015		Casing left	in place?		[x] _Y	es 🗆 No 🗆	N/A
Water Well If a Well Constru	ction Report is avai	ilable,	Was casing cut off below surface? [X]Yes No N/					
Borehole / Drillhole please attach.			Did sealing material rise to surface?					
Construction Type:	_		Did materi	al settle after 2	24 hours?		es [X] _{No} [N/A
X Drilled Driven (Sandpoint)	Dug			was hole reto			es 🗆 No 🖄	N/A
Other (specify):			If bentonite with water	from a known	ed, were they hyd safe source?	Irated Dy	es 🗆 No [2	X]N/A
Formation Type:			Required Met	hod of Placing	Sealing Material			
Unconsolidated Formation [X] Be	drock		And the second se	tor Pipe-Gravit				
Total Well Depth From Ground Surface (ft.) Casin 13	g Diameter (in.) 2		Bealing Mater	ed & Poured ite Chips) rials	[X] _{Other (Exp}	lain): <u>GRA</u>	VITY	
Lower Drillhole Diameter (in.) 6	g Depth (ft.) 3		Neat Ce	ement Grout ement (Concre	te) Grout		Slurry (11 lb./g. Sand Slurry * *	
Was well annular space grouted? [X] Yes		nknown	Concret	le	onitoring Well Bor	Bentonite C	Chips	
If yes, to what depth (feet)? Depth to W	ater (feet)			le Chips		onile - Cemer		
2.5	1.71			r Bentonite	and the second se	onite - Sand \$		
5. Material Used To Fill Well / Drillhole			From (ft.)	To (ft.)	LBS		anin e un	
BENTONITE CHIPS			Surface	13	20.8			
6. Comments		nte I	and a state	Stratt with		Barrington et		
MW-5								
7. Supervision of Work	40. Jan 201		177 N.E.	500-100 Q	- Manadad	DNR Use (Only	- 51
	license # Da	ate of Fill		(mm/dd/yyyy)	Date Received	Note	ed By	
ROB WILMOTH/METCO			5/29/2019	1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1		1.5710		-
Street or Route 700 CH LETTE ST STE #2			lephone Num		Comments			1.15
709 GILLETTE ST., STE. #3 City Sta	te ZIP Code		608) 781-8 Signature of 1	879 Person Doing	Work	Date	Signed	- 213
Lo tu	and the second s		Contraction of the	A REAL PROPERTY.	T	Par cesto		

ge	1	of	2